
COURSE PRICE

The trainings are exempt of 23% VAT but exclude landing and test fees.

€2000

€17,500

€2500

€8000

€1500

ATPL(A) theory 
ENG

MCCJOC 

AUPRT

FI(A)

CPL + MEP + MEIR

Hybrid theory course consisting of 80 hours of classroom lectures 
and 570 hours of e-learning using the CBT developed by Evionica.

A professional pilot course combining three advanced training 
modules on the Tecnam P-Mentor, Alsim ALX simulator and 
Tecnam P2006t.

20 hour multi crew course combined with the 6 hour jet orientation 
course on the Alsim ALX simulator.

Advanced upset recovery training.

Flight instructor course for EASA CPL holders.

Babice Airport (EPBC)
3 Księżycowa Street

01-934 Warsaw

Fly With Us!

/@unitedsky.aero


