



COURSE		PRICE
ATPL(A) theory	Hybrid theory course consisting of 80 hours of classroom lectures and 570 hours of e-learning using the CBT developed by Evionica.	€2000
CPL + MEP + MEIR	A professional pilot course combining three advanced training modules on the Tecnam P-Mentor, Alsim ALX simulator and Tecnam P2006t.	€17,500
WCCJOC	20 hour multi crew course combined with the 6 hour jet orientation course on the Alsim ALX simulator.	€2500
AUPRT	Advanced upset recovery training.	€1500
FI(A)	Flight instructor course for EASA CPL holders.	€8000

The trainings are exempt of 23% VAT but exclude landing and test fees.





